
2015 Commonwealth Championships

Cape Town (RSA)
11.07.2015 - 17.07.2015

CORRECTION #1

Sabre

female Individual

Cadet

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Abts
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004

1 / 1

Format

Participants 14 Participants

1 First round 14 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size

14 Qualified by index
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move by Nation
In case of equal indice: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Members of Technical directory and other commissions
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 SCO CORBY Jessica 1998

2 WAL WARE Megan 2000

3 AUS HELY Alexandra 2000

3 ENG ANIL Shreya 1998

5 SIN WEE Nicole Sher Tinn 2000

6 ENG MOFFAT Lizzie 2000

7 ENG POTTER Sophia 2000

8 ENG HALLIWELL Chloe 1998

9 ENG HUTTON Daisy 1998

10 SCO STEWART Catriona 2001

11 IND KARUNAKARAN Anitha 1998

12 GUE ROWE Autumn-Rose 1999

13 SCO DAVY-ERICSON Melissa 1900

14 RSA DA SILVA Kathryn 2001
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First round

Pool 1 12:30 | Piste 1

GHAZY Tamim, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
CORBY Jessica SCO 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
HELY Alexandra AUS 2 D0 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
POTTER Sophia ENG 3 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
HALLIWELL Chloe ENG 4 D0 D3 D3 V5 D4 V5 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
DAVY-ERICSON Melissa SCO 5 D3 D0 D3 D0 D0 D4 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MOFFAT Lizzie ENG 6 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
KARUNAKARAN Anitha IND 7 D0 V5 D2 D3 V5 D1 2 16 28 0.333 -12 6.

Pool 2 12:30 | Piste 2

AUTY Samantha, AUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. Q
ANIL Shreya ENG 1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 15 0.833 14 3.
ROWE Autumn-Rose GUE 2 D2 D0 D0 V5 D2 D0 1 9 26 0.167 -17 6.
WARE Megan WAL 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
HUTTON Daisy ENG 4 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 D1 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4.
DA SILVA Kathryn RSA 5 D0 D1 D0 D3 D3 D0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
STEWART Catriona SCO 6 D2 V5 D0 D3 V5 D0 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
WEE Nicole Sher Tinn SIN 7 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 7 0.833 21 1.
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First round

Pl. Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SCO CORBY Jessica 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

2 SIN WEE Nicole Sher Tinn 5 6 28 7 0.833 21 Q

3 WAL WARE Megan 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 Q

4 ENG ANIL Shreya 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

5 ENG MOFFAT Lizzie 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

6 ENG POTTER Sophia 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q

7 AUS HELY Alexandra 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q

8 ENG HUTTON Daisy 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q

9 ENG HALLIWELL Chloe 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q

10 SCO STEWART Catriona 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

11 IND KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12 Q

12 GUE ROWE Autumn-Rose 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17 Q

13 SCO DAVY-ERICSON Melissa 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

14 RSA DA SILVA Kathryn 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SCO CORBY Jessica 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 SIN WEE Nicole Sher Tinn 5 6 28 7 0.833 21

3 WAL WARE Megan 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

4 ENG ANIL Shreya 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

5 ENG MOFFAT Lizzie 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

6 ENG POTTER Sophia 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

7 AUS HELY Alexandra 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

8 ENG HUTTON Daisy 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1

9 ENG HALLIWELL Chloe 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

10 SCO STEWART Catriona 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

11 IND KARUNAKARAN Anitha 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12

12 GUE ROWE Autumn-Rose 1 6 9 26 0.167 -17

13 SCO DAVY-ERICSON Melissa 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

14 RSA DA SILVA Kathryn 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 CORBY Jessica SCO

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BLUE Sat 14:00

9 HALLIWELL Chloe ENG V 15

8 HUTTON Daisy ENG D 6

  R: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 14:00

5 MOFFAT Lizzie ENG V 15

12 ROWE Autumn-Rose GUE D 1

  R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

  Piste GREEN Sat 14:00

13 DAVY-ERICSON Melissa SCO D 3

4 ANIL Shreya ENG V 15

  R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

  Piste RED Sat 14:00

3 WARE Megan WAL V 15

14 DA SILVA Kathryn RSA D 2

  R: LANGE Robert (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 14:00

11 KARUNAKARAN Anitha IND D 11

6 POTTER Sophia ENG V 15

  R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

  Piste 6 Sat 14:00

7 HELY Alexandra AUS V 15

10 STEWART Catriona SCO D 4

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

 

15 *** bye ***

2 WEE Nicole Sher Tinn SIN

 

Piste BLUE Sat 15:00

CORBY Jessica SCO V 15

HALLIWELL Chloe (9) ENG D 6

R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste YELLOW Sat 15:00

MOFFAT Lizzie ENG D 9

ANIL Shreya ENG V 15

R: GHAZY Mannad (EGY)

Piste GREEN Sat 15:00

WARE Megan WAL V 15

POTTER Sophia ENG D 14

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

Piste RED Sat 15:00

HELY Alexandra AUS V 15

WEE Nicole Sher Tinn SIN D 12

R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

Piste BLUE Sat 16:20

CORBY Jessica SCO V 15

ANIL Shreya ENG D 10

R: AUTY Samantha (AUS)

Piste RED Sat 16:20

WARE Megan WAL V 15

HELY Alexandra (7) AUS D 14

R: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:00

CORBY Jessica SCO V 15

WARE Megan (3) WAL D 2

R: LANGE Robert (GER)
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Referees activity

Nation FL EP SA Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass


